Product End-of-Life Notice
保存年限:至機種結束後 10年  2Q013-F03_02   第 1 頁，共 1 頁
This document is the exclusive property of PDI and shall not be reproduced or copied or transformed to any other
format without prior permission of PDI. ( PDI Confidential )本資料為龍亭新技專有之財產，非經許可，不得複製、
翻印或轉變成其他形式使用。
End-of-Sale and End-of-Life Announcement for HMPS models
Pervasive Displays announces the end-of-sale and end-of life dates for the HMPS models.
The last day to order the affected product(s) is February 2nd, 2017. Customer will continue to
receive support from Pervasive Displays as shown in Table 1 of the EOL bulletin. Table 1
describes the end-of-life milestones, definitions, and dates for the affected product. Table 2
lists the product part number affected by this announcement.
Table 1. End-of-Life Milestones and Dates for the HMPS models
Milestone Definition Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
End-of-Life
Announcement Date
The date the document that announces the end of sale and end of life of a
product is distributed to the general public.
 12/26/2016
End-of-Sale Date The last date to order the product. The product is no longer for sale after this
date.
02/02/2017
Last Ship Date The last-possible ship date that can be requested. Actual ship date is
dependent on lead time.
05/03/2017
End of Routine Failure
Analysis Date:
HW
The last-possible date a routine failure analysis may be performed to
determine the cause of hardware product failure or defect.
Refer to PDI RMA
Process
HW = Hardware
Table 2. Product Part Numbers Affected by This Announcement
End-of-Sale Product
Part Number
Product Description Replacement Product
Part Number
Replacement Product
Description
Additional Information
EK014BS011
E1144CS021
1.44” B&W film
(Aurora Ma, Aurora
Mb), HMPS type
E2144CS021
1.44” B&W film (Aurora
Mb), EC type
Please contact PDI Sales
for stock availability.
E1190CS021 1.9” B&W film
(Aurora Mb),
HMPS type
E2190CS021
1.9” B&W film (Aurora
Mb), EC type
Please contact PDI Sales
for stock availability.
EG020BS011
E1200CS021
2.0” B&W film
(Aurora Ma, Aurora
Mb), HMPS type
 E2200BS021
 E2200CS021
2.0” B&W film (Aurora
Ma, Aurora Mb), EC
type
Please contact PDI Sales
for stock availability.
EM027BS013
E1271CS021
2.7” B&W film
(Aurora Ma, Aurora
Mb), HMPS type
E2271BS021
E2271CS021
2.7” B&W film (Aurora
Ma, Aurora Mb), EC
type
Please contact PDI Sales
for stock availability.
E1260CS021 2.6” B&W film
(Aurora Mb),
HMPS type
E2260CS021 2.6” B&W film (Aurora
Mb), EC type
Please contact PDI Sales
for stock availability.
ET044BS013
ET044CS011
E1441CS021
4.41” B&W film
(Aurora Ma, Aurora
Mb), HMPS type
E2417CS051 4.2” B&W film (Aurora
Mb), EC type
Please contact PDI Sales
for stock availability.
Product End-of-Life Notice
保存年限:至機種結束後 10年  2Q013-F03_02   第 1 頁，共 1 頁
This document is the exclusive property of PDI and shall not be reproduced or copied or transformed to any other
format without prior permission of PDI. ( PDI Confidential )本資料為龍亭新技專有之財產，非經許可，不得複製、
翻印或轉變成其他形式使用。
For More Information
To request more information about replacement products or migration options please contact
your local sales manager.